FeaturesDescription Features
Optellios Inc. | 2260 Cabot Blvd W STE 100, Langhorne, PA 19047 | Phone: (215) 741-5850 | Fax: (215) 741-5851 www.fiberpatrol.com
FVM/FVD Series
FIBEROPTIC VIDEO MULTIPLEXERS
The FiberPatrol® line of digital fiberoptic video multiplexers provides
extremely high quality and consistent video. Unlike frequency
modulated (FM) video multiplexers, digital systems do not suffer
from degrading signal over the optical attenuation range. Digital

Video (only) Multiplexing
FVM/FVD Multiplexers - Video (only)
Ordering Information
FIBEROPTIC VIDEO MULTIPLEXERS
FVM/FVD Series
Notes:	 (1) FVM0400 Series - Add “-10” for 10 bit video
	 (2) RMC Chassis included with units of 12 channels or greater
Description Part Number Fiber # Fibers
Power
Budget (dB)
Maximum  Fiber
Distance
# RMC
Slots
Video Multiplexer –
4 Channel
FVM0421
FVD0421 Multimode
1 (1310 nm)
12 .6 miles (1 km)
1FVM0451
FVD0451
Single Mode
20 38 miles (60 km)
FVM0451-X
FVD0451-X 23 50 miles (80 km)
Video Multiplexer –
8 Channel
FVM0821
FVD0821 Multimode 10 .6 miles (1 km)
2FVM0851
FVD0851
Single Mode
15 28 miles (45 km)
FVM0851-X
FVD0851-X 20 38 miles (60 km)
Video Multiplexer –
12 Channel
FVM1221C
FVD1221C Multimode